06/05/2024, 11:22

Sailwave results for at 2024

allwave

|sailwave |s

Dinghy Season Championship 2023 - 2023 Overall Results

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Laser Fleet

Rank | Fleet | HelmName Total
1st | Laser | Emilien Le Normand | 9.0

2nd | Laser | Rio Stomp 17.0
3rd | Laser | Frits Bus 34.0
4th | Laser | Clement Le Normand | 40.5
5th Laser | Massimo Lapierre 39.0
6th | Laser | Pascal Belle 44.5
7th | Laser | Leanna Grivel 45.0
8th | Laser | Alain Pansiot-Villon |50.5
9th | Laser | Merlin Guerrier 53.0
10th |Laser | Correntine Corroy 56.0
11th | Laser | Melina De Vries 59.5
12th | Laser | Emma Lennox 61.5
13th | Laser | Francener Faustin 63.0
14th | Laser | Lolie Osswald 68.0
15th | Laser | Veronica Destin 71.5
16th | Laser | Benoit 73.5
17th | Laser | Paddy Moriarty 77.0
18th |Laser | Harry Whaley 79.0
19th | Laser | Marcos Cejudo-Leiva | 80.0
20th | Laser | Stephane Ferron 80.5
21st |Laser | Joris Vanden Eynde |81.0
22nd | Laser | Dax Henriquez 82.0

file:///C:/Users/peeks/OneDrive/Bureaublad/HR overall.html

12



06/05/2024, 11:22

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank | Fleet

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd

Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti
Opti

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0

file:///C:/Users/peeks/OneDrive/Bureaublad/HR overall.html

Sailwave results for at 2024

Opti Fleet

HelmName

Tao Carmona Bouvrais

Lourenco Rolo Couto Jorge

Nathan Sheppard
Thomas Magras

Stanley Haes

Oskar Jarret Versteegden

Lewis Maxor
Harper Treadwell
Adilyn Treadwell
Leo Favreau

Sarah Michaux
Elliot Perry Balland
Axel Vanden Eynde
Malia Maisonneuve
Oceane Chilou
Clement Le Normand
Achile Le Normand
Chris Meekhof
Nolan Pacton
Adam Gumbs
Elizabeth Reynolds
Aden Stomp

Samuel Ricour

www.sailwave.com

Total
25.5
28.5
34.5
32.5
25.0
40.0
41.5
37.0
43.0
55.5
62.0
66.0
70.0
75.0
76.0
76.5
78.0
82.0
84.5
85.5
86.5
87.5
87.5

22



