

## Dinghy Season Championship 2023 - 2023 Overall Results Laser Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 22, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	HelmName	Total
1st	Laser	Emilien Le Normand	9.0
2nd	Laser	Rio Stomp	17.0
3rd	Laser	Frits Bus	34.0
4th	Laser	Clement Le Normand	40.5
5th	Laser	Massimo Lapierre	39.0
6th	Laser	Pascal Belle	44.5
7th	Laser	Leanna Grivel	45.0
8th	Laser	Alain Pansiot-Villon	50.5
9th	Laser	Merlin Guerrier	53.0
10th	Laser	Correntine Corroy	56.0
11th	Laser	Melina De Vries	59.5
12th	Laser	Emma Lennox	61.5
13th	Laser	Francener Faustin	63.0
14th	Laser	Lolie Osswald	68.0
15th	Laser	Veronica Destin	71.5
16th	Laser	Benoit	73.5
17th	Laser	Paddy Moriarty	77.0
18th	Laser	Harry Whaley	79.0
19th	Laser	Marcos Cejudo-Leiva	80.0
20th	Laser	Stephane Ferron	80.5
21st	Laser	Joris Vanden Eynde	81.0
22nd	Laser	Dax Henriquez	82.0

## **Opti Fleet**

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 23, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	HelmName	Total
1st	Opti	Tao Carmona Bouvrais	25.5
2nd	Opti	Lourenco Rolo Couto Jorge	28.5
3rd	Opti	Nathan Sheppard	34.5
4th	Opti	Thomas Magras	32.5
5th	Opti	Stanley Haes	25.0
6th	Opti	Oskar Jarret Versteegden	40.0
7th	Opti	Lewis Maxor	41.5
8th	Opti	Harper Treadwell	37.0
9th	Opti	Adilyn Treadwell	43.0
10th	Opti	Leo Favreau	55.5
11th	Opti	Sarah Michaux	62.0
12th	Opti	Elliot Perry Balland	66.0
13th	Opti	Axel Vanden Eynde	70.0
14th	Opti	Malia Maisonneuve	75.0
15th	Opti	Oceane Chilou	76.0
16th	Opti	Clement Le Normand	76.5
17th	Opti	Achile Le Normand	78.0
18th	Opti	Chris Meekhof	82.0
19th	Opti	Nolan Pacton	84.5
20th	Opti	Adam Gumbs	85.5
21st	Opti	Elizabeth Reynolds	86.5
22nd	Opti	Aden Stomp	87.5
23rd	Opti	Samuel Ricour	87.5

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0 www.sailwave.com